Typical Applications
Manufacturing
• Cutting/Brazing/Soldering
• Thermal/Chemical Oxidation
Medical
• Hospital Systems
Environmental
• Ozone (Generator) Feed Gas

atmosphere and 21ºC
ML-IND0018 C
Ordering Information
Model Part Number Description
AS-P
AS093-1 120 V ~ ±10%, 50/60 Hz1
AS093-2 220 V ~ ±10%, 50/60 Hz1
AS093-3 With NEMA 4 Pressure Switch, 120 V ~ ±10%, 50/60 Hz1
AS093-4 With NEMA 4 Pressure Switch, 220 V ~ ±10%, 50/60 Hz1
AS093-7 With HMI NEMA 4 Touchscreen and oxygen concentration monitor, 120 V ~ ±10%, 50/60 Hz1
AS093-8 With HMI NEMA 4 Touchscreen and oxygen concentration monitor, 220 V ~ ±10%, 50/60 Hz1
AS093-10 With NEMA 4 Pressure Switch/ Local Remote ON/OFF, 120 V ~ ±10%, 50/60 Hz1
AS093-11 With NEMA 4 Pressure Switch/ Local Remote ON/OFF, 220 V ~ ±10%, 50/60 Hz1
AS093-12 With oxygen concentration monitor (LED indicator), 120 V ~ ±10%, 50/60 Hz1
AS093-13 With oxygen concentration monitor (LED indicator), 220 V ~ ±10%, 50/60 Hz1
Accessories TA079-1 660 Gallon Oxygen Receiver
Shipping Information AS-P 660 Gallon Oxygen Receiver
Class 92.5 70
Commodity Classification Number 8421.39.8040 7311.00.0000